

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
Kadsar to Miya					
Tha Masjid tak					
MMQSY— NDB					
Name & Address of contractor					
Bachha Singh					
Serai— PS— R/o ulpen Sarar.					
841223, Bihar.					
R PAN — BNK 259161E					
Agreement no — 08/SBD/2021-2022					
at — 8/09/2021					
Mob — 6200261122					
Date of work order — 6/09/2021					
Date of completion of work — 5/09/2022					
Date of Actual Completion —					

Sd. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- Abstract of Cost (all of vide this MB)					
Item-1 Clearing of cutting wood land do do etc					
Item-1 on Pg-2					
0.5049 @ ₹ 51135.76					
				₹	25567
Item-2 Building & fixing of concrete Benchmark					

do do do etc					
Item-2 on Pg-2					
1 Nos @ ₹ 3716.75					
				₹	3717

Item-3 Reference Pillar					
do do do etc					
Item-3 on Pg-2					
1 Nos @ ₹ 1715.6				₹	1716

Item-4 Dismantling of CC pavement do do etc					
Item-4 on Pg-3					
115.50 m ² @ ₹ 1563.83				₹	180622/80

Continuation

Item Description					Quantity
No.	U.	S.	S.	S.	QTY
Item 5	Construction of				
	Foundation and				
	Structure				
	Item - 5 on pg 9-10				
	1545249176				
					115.00

Item 6	Foundation				
	Construction				
	Item - 6 on pg 9-11				
	1545249176				
					115.00

Item 7	Construction of				
	per 1st Grade				
	do do do etc				
	Item - 7 on pg 9-11				
	1545249176				
					115.00
					1048916

Item 8	Construction of				
	with material obtained				
	do do do etc				
	Item - 8 on pg 11-12				
	1545249176				
					188.05
					289642

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co o
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item-9</u>	Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder do do as E/I				
Item-9 on Pg-12					
					399.06m ³ @ ₹ 189.68 ₹ 75600
<u>Item-10</u>	Reinforced Cement Concrete M/S Grade Kilometer Stone do do as E/I 2 NOS @ ₹ 2253.57				
Item-10 on Pg-13					
					₹ 4507
<u>Item-11</u>	200mm Stone do do as E/I				
Item-11 on Pg-13					
					4 NOS @ ₹ 607.47 ₹ 2430
<u>Item-12</u>	Providing & fixing Cautionary Retro-reflective Board do do as E/I				
Item-12 on Pg-13					
					12 NOS @ ₹ 4949.57
					₹ 59395

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cont of a
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-13	900mm Δ				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-13 on Pg-13				
	8 NOS @ ₹ 5493.56				
				₹	43948
Item-14	600 X 450mm				
	rectangular do do E/I				
	Item-14 on Pg-13				
	4 NOS @ ₹ 4809.99				
				₹	19240
Item-15	Providing & laying				
	of Hot thermoplastic				
	do do as E/I				
	Item-15 on Pg-14				
	200 m ² @ ₹ 735.44				
				₹	147088
Item-16	Providing & fixing				
	of typical MMS				
	Information sign board				
	Item-17 on Pg-14				
	6 NOS @ ₹ 10883.91				
				₹	65303/-

Continuation